South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 11:08:29 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3323 (Rat #0580, Act #0515 of 1988) General Bill, By Sharpe

A Bill to amend Chapter 3, Title 47, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to dogs and other domestic pets, by
adding Article 11 so as to regulate the training, care, custody, and control of dangerous dogs, to provide for their seizure,
impoundment, and destruction, to define persons who may lawfully enter property where dangerous dogs are located, and to
provide penalties for violations and to provide that magistrates have jurisdiction to try cases involving violations.-amended title

10/19/87
10/19/87
01/12/88
01/12/88
01/26/88
01/26/88
03/30/88
04/12/88
04/12/88
04/13/88
04/14/88
04/14/88
04/21/88
04/27/88
04/27/88
04/28/88
05/03/88
05/09/88
05/09/88
05/09/88
05/23/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-248

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-249

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-551

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-551
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2389
Amended HJ-2627

Read second time HJ-2630

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2647

Introduced and read first time SJ-177

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-177
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-9
Read second time SJ-82

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-82

Read third time and enrolled SJ-32

Ratified R 580

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/09/88

Act No. 515

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



