South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 11:08:29 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3323 (Rat #0580, Act #0515 of 1988) General Bill, By Sharpe

A Bill to amend Chapter 3, Title 47, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to dogs and other domestic pets, by adding Article 11 so as to regulate the training, care, custody, and control of dangerous dogs, to provide for their seizure, impoundment, and destruction, to define persons who may lawfully enter property where dangerous dogs are located, and to provide penalties for violations and to provide that magistrates have jurisdiction to try cases involving violations.-amended title

10/19/87	House	Prefiled
10/19/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/12/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-248
01/12/88	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-249
01/26/88	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-551
01/26/88	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-551
03/30/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2389
04/12/88	House	Amended HJ-2627
04/12/88	House	Read second time HJ-2630
04/13/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2647
04/14/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-177
04/14/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-177
04/21/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-9
04/27/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-82
04/27/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-82
04/28/88	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-32
05/03/88		Ratified R 580
05/09/88		Signed By Governor
05/09/88		Effective date 05/09/88
05/09/88		Act No. 515
05/23/88		Copies available